sect. 05 1211009
rev. 2015/01/13
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Pressure Transmitters
PXT-K Series
The PXT-K Series pressure transmitters are state-

PXT Series PXT-K Series
Shield drain wire is isolated from case. Shield drain wire is common to case.
How to Order
Options listed a right. All
configurations may not
be available. Call your
sales representative or
Enovation Controls for
more information.
Murphy two wire
Pressure Transmitter with
Flying Lead Connection,
0-600psig range, 4-20
mAdc output. If no digit
follows the pressure
range, it is automatically a
4-20mAdc output signal.
K PXT (Flying Lead)
KM PXM (M12 x 1 Connector)
KD PXD (DIN 43650 Connector)
30V30WC (-30” H2O TO +30” H20)
30V30 (-30” Hg to +30 psig)
30V100 (-30” Hg to +100 psig)
15 (psig)
60
100
200
300
400
600
1000
2000
3000
5000
6000
10000
Output Signal
4-20 mAdc BLANK
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
36